Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/02/2024 08:00 AM | Install PO:
03/02/2024 05:00 PM | Event Shipping Address:
03/03/2024 02:00 AM | Strike Four Seasons Hotel on Doheny
Description
Ceremony

i Dining Chairs - Palermo - Amber
p Cushion: White

Nﬁ 16"W x 19"L x 36"H - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Cocktails

New York Bar 8'L - Ivory Frame
WITH HAND PAINTED DETAILS
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

T Straight Barback 6'L - Ivory
j 6'W x 18"L x 8'6"H - Frame Color Upon Request

| Moscow Sofa 8'L - Ivory Velvet
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Coffee Tables - Montreal - Gold Leaf Rectangular

AW x2Lx18H
-~
\ Moscow Club Chair - Ivory Velvet
- 364l [ W384al 7 x30a1 0 H
L=
Accent Pillows - Mixed
Ottoman Pod 18"D - Ivory Velvet
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
Reception

Ballroom Perimeter Drape - Royal Velvet Blush
approx 350'

Perimeter Valance - Royal Velvet Blush
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Qtty

190

12

IN-0006795

LAUREN SHAPIRO

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price Total

$20.00 T $3,800.00
Total Ceremony $3,800.00
$950.00 T $1,900.00
$250.00 T $500.00
$400.00 T $800.00
$215.00 T $430.00
$260.00 T $1,040.00
$30.00 T $360.00
$50.00 T $200.00
Total Cocktails $5,230.00
$7,800.00 T $7,800.00
$1,750.00 T $1,750.00
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Description

Stage Drape Treatment 24'W
Royal Velvet Blush with 'pick ups'

Tech Drape
in Royal Velvet Blush

Shield Cover **SIZE TBD**
in Royal Velvet Blush

Stage Fronts - Boston NO Mirror 6'x24"
TBD Color with Floral Details painted
6'L x 24"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request

————— London Bar 8'L - TBD Color
E hand painted floral details
97"1/4 W x 30&K M/2 L x 42" 3/8 H - Color Upon Request

Straight Barback 6'L - White
6'W x 18"L x 8'6"H - Frame Color Upon Request
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Services
Installers: Install Saturday ONLY
Installers: Strike Saturday Night
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
JR Manager: Onsite
Custom Artwork: Hand Painted Details
Certificates: Flame Proofing
Supplies: Onsite

Presentation: Delivery & Pick Up

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $2,000.00
1 $350.00
30 $7.50

4 $375.00
2 $950.00
2 $250.00

Total Reception

8 $550.00
8 $500.00
2 $450.00
2 $85.00
1 $700.00
1 $850.00
1 $450.00
1 $200.00
1 $350.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$2,000.00

$350.00

$225.00

$1,500.00

$1,900.00

$500.00

$16,025.00

$4,400.00
$4,000.00
$900.00
$170.00
$700.00
$850.00
$450.00
$200.00

$350.00

$25,055.00
$12,020.00
$1,503.30
$751.65
$2,481.88
($0.00)
$41,811.83
($0.00)
$41,811.83
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